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Bannock Development Coi'poration

Board of Directors
2007-2008.

Andy Akers Ms. Shelley Allen
D & S Electrical Supply Co. School District 25
PO Box 2502 Education Center
Pocatello, ID 83206 3115 Poleline Road
237-2800 (W) “Pocatello, ID 83201
251-6048 (C) 235-3257 (W) 235-3280 (FAX)
andyakers@d-s.com allensh@d25 k12 id.us
Ms. Lisa Armijo Loren Azzola
Alliance Title Mutual Insurance
312 W Center 1575 Baldy
Pocatello ID 83204 Pocatello, Id 83201 .
232-6163 (W) 233-0212 (FAX) 237-9696 (W)

lisa_armijo@alliancetitle.com

lorena@mutualid.com

Ms. Nancy Bergmann
Idaho National Lab

P. O. Box 1625 _
Idaho Falls, ID 83415-3101

Mr, Steve Brown :

Office of Senator Craig

275 South 5™ Avenue Suite 290
Pocatello, ID 83201

526-1375 (W) 526-5183 (FAX) 236-6817

nancy.bergmann@inl.gov steve brown@cralg senate.gov

‘Mr. Henry Buescher Mr., Rich Bull

Pacific Recycling Express Personnel -~ -
|1 3575 US Hwy 30 + 109 North Arthur, Suite 102 =~

‘Pocatelio, ID 83201 Pocatelio, ID 83204

233-7720 (W) 232-1040

1 henry buescher@pacific-recycling.com _

rich.bull@expresspersonnel.com

Mr. Terry Burlile
Intermountain Gas Company
P.0.Box 2168

Pocatello, ID 83206

637-6400 (W) 637-6442 (FAX)
thurlile@intgas.com

Mayor Roger Chase (proxy held by Robert
Chamber)

City of Pocatello

P. 0. Box 4169

Pocatello, ID 83205-4169

234-6163 (W) 234-6297 (FAX)

rchase@pocatello.us
rchambers@pocatelio.us

Mr. Ralph Cottle -

Citizens Community Bank
P.O. Box 1689

Pocatello, ID 83204

239-8600 (W) 235-5279 (FAX)
ralphe@ccb-idaho.com

Mr. Dan Dichl-Secretary/Treasurer
Wells Fargo Bank

333 South Main Street

Pocatelio, ID 83204

235-3322 (W) 235-3500 (FAX)

' Mayor Steve England-Vice President
City of Chubbuck

P.O. Box 5604 .-

Chubbuck, ID 83202

237-2400 (W) 237-0944 (FAX)

1 co.bannock.id.us cind

Commissxoner Larry Ghan
Bannock County Commissioner
P.O.Box 4016~ - o
Pocatello, ID 83205

236-7210 (W) 236-7363 (FAX)

co.bannock.id.us




Bannock Development Corporation
Board of Directors

2007-2008
Mr. Pat Hermanson Mr. Scott Hobdey
Portneuf Medical Center Idaho Commerce and Labor
651 Memorial Dr. PO BOX 4087
Pocatelio, ID 83201 Pocatello, ID 83201
239-1004 (W) 239-1934 (FAX) 236-6710x3713 (W) 236-6085 (FAX)
path@portmed.org scott.hobdey@cl.idaho.gov
Mr. Phil Joslin-President Mr. Rich Kirkham
Farm Bureau Mutual Insurance . Dale’s inc.
P.O.Box 4848 - PO Box 4026
Pocatello, ID 83205-4848 Pocatello, ID 83205
239-4220 (W) 232-3608 (FAX) 232-6886 (W) 232-6571 (FAX)

pioslin@idfbins.com

rich@richkirkham.com

Mr. Mark Lupo Mr. Willis Norton
Idaho Power Company Ironworkers Local 732
301 E Benton St-PO Box 1000 PO Box 220 _
Pocatello ID 83204 Pocatello, ID 83204
236-7730 (W) 236-7853 (FAX) 232-4873 (W)
mlupo@idahopower.com iw732@msn.com

_ Mr. Gradyn Staley
Mr. David Maguire Mutual Insurance
Maguire & Kress 1575 Baldy Avenue
P. O. Box 4758 Pocatello, ID 83201

Pocatello, ID 83205
232-5167 (W) 232-5181 (FAX)

maguire@maguire-kress.com

237-9696 (W) 237-9697 (FAX)
gradyns@mutual.com

Mr. Brian Underwood

Pocatello City Council

1650 Gwen

Pocatello, ID 83204

234-4909 (H) 236-6360 (W) 236-6362 (FAX)

bunderwo@gcorr.state.id.us

Mr. Ken Weaver

US Bank PD-ID-3651

855 N Yellowstone

478-6562 (W) 234-7538 (FAX)
237-0086 (H) 251-1426(C)

ventureshost@msn.com

Dr. Robert Wharton

Idaho State University

Campus Box 8063

Pocatello ID 83209-8063
282-2362 (W) 282-4487 (FAX)

rwharton@isu.edu




